
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

834 

923 

310 

554 

908 

475 

500 

746 

595 

314 

747 

Name 

Olle Andersson 

Melvin Vintvinge 

Anton Jersler 

Anton Gustafsson 

Theo Håkansson 

Wilgot Örberg 

Emil Gustafsson 

Thomas Jung 

Robin Wiberg 

Axel Persson 

Ville Vendelbo 

Class 

SMF MX 125U Cup 

SMF MX 125U Cup 

SMF MX 125U Cup 

SMF MX 125U Cup 

SMF MX 125U Cup 

SMF MX 125U Cup 

SMF MX 125U Cup 

SMF MX 125U Cup 

SMF MX 125U Cup 

SMF MX 125U Cup 

SMF MX 125U Cup 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

Diff 

20.218 

42.456 

1:08.279 

1:19.321 

1:23.868 

1:24.534 

1:32.438 

1:39.292 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

23:47.928 

24:08.146 

24:30.384 

24:56.207 

25:07.249 

25:11.796 

25:12.462 

25:20.366 

25:27.220 

24:13.556 

25:02.103 

Best Tm 

2:22.726 

2:23.960 

2:28.129 

2:28.254 

2:31.421 

2:29.927 

2:31.692 

2:30.701 

2:32.882 

2:35.481 

2:47.188 

Klubb 

Tomelilla MK 

SMK Värnamo 

Landskrona MK 

Veinge MCK 

Veinge MCK 

Hörby MCK 

Veinge MCK 

Limhamns MK 

Veinge MCK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Limhamns MK 

Team/Sponsor 

MXestore Europe 

Te a m  M P  R a c i n g  S h o p  

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

20.218 

Avg. Speed 

46,389 

Best Lap Tm 

2:22.726 

Best Speed 

46,411 

Best Lap by 

834 - Olle Andersson 
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SMF Serien Södra Delt.2 Limhamns MK 

SMF MX 125U Cup 

Heat 2 SMF MX 125U Cup 

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:11:09 

Sturupsbanan 1,840 km 

2024-06-09 14:10 


